Compact Pocket-Size USB 3.2 Gen 2 External Solid
State Drive, Up to 540MB/s, PC60 Series |
B0BX6JNY5L ( B0BX6JNY5L ) 
HSN:84716090

₹7,539.84 ₹0.00 1 ₹7,539.84 9% CGST ₹678.58 ₹8,897.00

9% SGST ₹678.58
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,357.16 ₹8,897.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
111110XACe3ZSrzaGsblF0fVj

Date & Time: 05/05/2025, 13:55:41
hrs Invoice Value: 

8,897.00

Mode of Payment: Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3leqqo7NTsdRxZhOZHPU
Date & Time: